
NAC 6 & 9 Meeting
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 @ 7 pm

Talley Recreation Center
AGENDA

POLICE REPORT:
 Carroll Parkway / College Avenue

OLD BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS:
 Planning Department new signs

 Neighborhood Overlay District discussion – Peter Brehm

SUGGESTIONS & COMMENTS / MISC:

UPCOMING EVENTS:
 March 21st 9-11 am Coffee with a Cop – Starbucks, 104 N. Market Street / Michele Bowman                      

mbowman@frederickmdpolice.org

 April 7th First Saturday – downtown Frederick

 April 14th 12 – 5 pm Interagency Basketball Game – benefits Child Advocacy Center, Frederick High School
                    Contact:   Cpl. Chris Prior cprior@frederickmdpolice.org

 April 21st 11 am – 2 pm Youth Resource Fair – FSK Mall (center) Michele Bowman / mbowman@frederickmdpolice.org

 April 21st Bring a Broom Saturday   bringabroom2018.eventbrite.com

 April 21st 8 am – 2 pm Freecycle Roundup – Public Works, 111 Airport Drive

 April 28th 10 am – 2pm Drug Disposal Event – 6040 New Design Rd   Michele Bowman / mbowman@frederickmdpolice.org

 May 10th 5 – 8 pm Alive @ Five begins

 June 15th Movie Night on the Creek, first night – FREE

 July 23rd, 24th & 
25th

9 am – 12:30 pm Youth Police Academy    Michele Bowman / mbowman@frederickmdpolice.org

NAC CONTACT INFORMATION:
Michele Bowman, Public Information/Community Outreach Specialist 301-600-2091 mbowman@frederickmdpolice.org
NAC 6 - Frederick Police Department

Sgt. Mark Pecor 240-674-6787 mpecor@frederickmdpolice.org
Cpl. Chris Prior 240-674-7771 cprior@frederickmdpolice.org

NAC 9 – Frederick Police Department
Sgt. Jay Brown 301-748-6492 jbrown@frederickmdpolice.org
Cpl. Corey Borns 240—549-4466 cborns@frederickmdpolice.org

NAC 6 & 9 Coordinators:
Rachel Kavanagh (6) Rachel.kavanagh@gmail.com Peter Brehm (9) pbrehm@comcast.net
Eduardo Martinez (6)   emartinez@law.gwu.edu Eric Jones (6) jonesericm@gmail.com

NAC 6/9 MEETINGS – 7:00 pm
Talley Rec. Center

2018
May 16
July 18
September 19
November 21

FREDERICK POLICE
DEPARTMENT

Emergency:  911
Non-Emergency: 301-600-2100

Anonymous Crime Tips
301-600 TIPS (8477) – phone
240-674-TIPS (8477) - text
fpdcrimetip@frederickmdpolice.org

FACEBOOK
Please “like” the following

Frederick Police Department

Neighborhood Advisory Council

Frederick Police Department and The City of Frederick have Apps!
Individuals requiring special accommodations are requested to call 5 days prior to the meeting to make arrangements.
The City of Frederick Government does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, national origin, age, marital status,
veteran status, disability, sexual orientation, gender identity, genetic information, or any other legally protected group in
employment or in the provision of services. 
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